
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

JIS FIT 

Name of Company 

Storage & Warehouse Equipment Catalogue Ltd 

{/We 
Michelle Louise Chatterton 
79 Saltergate 

Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 

$40 1JS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 October 2013 

signed __---H1Oorrrere— Date 24 October 2013 

Baker Donald 

79 Saltergate 
Chesterfield Inso} 

Derbyshire 

*A2JSIEDL* 
A26 10 

Ref 1091/MLC/KW 
26/10/2013 # 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Storage & Warehouse Equipment Catalogue Ltd 

on the 24 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name IAN Han Pund es 

Signed tb wniphadep 
Vee 

Dated 2 | weft 



STORAGE & WAREHOUSE EQUIPMENT CATALOGUE LTD 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 24 OCTOBER 2013 

Book Value 

£ 
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED 

Surpius from assets specifically pledged - 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE - 

FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature | b... hates Date 2! 0 

——_ 



STORAGE & WAREHOUSE EQUIPMENT CATALOGUE LTD 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 24 OCTOBER 2013 

Estimated to 
Ai - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realise 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS Nil 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Nil 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS Nil 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY TO CARRY FORWARD Nil 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR FLOATING CHARGEHOLDERE Nil 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS AFTER FLOATING CHARGES TO CARRY DOWN Na 

ART OF NET PROPERTY BROUGHT FORWARD Nil 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR NON- Nil 

PREFERENTIAL UNSECURED CREDITORS 

UNSECURED, NON PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS 

Trade and expense creditors (39,200) 
lan Humphries (5,000) 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT (5,793) 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS ~~ (49,993), 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL 

£1 Ordinary Shares (100) 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS ____(50,093) 

Signature Oth udphenes Date 2 +f ai 13) 
